
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

LEGAL DESC:

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

ZMOLEK GERRY R/CYNTHIA 1/2 INT
STEWART PAMELA J 1/2 INT
35  STRAWBERRY PT
BELLINGHAM, WA 98226

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

27.76

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

Metes & Bounds

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

0.22
41031CB00203

PROP CLASS:
200507271
100
1011

52303

2.13COMM COLLEGE
0.42NW ESD

LO
12.09
1.43SCHOOL 10

SCHOOL 10

School Total 16.07
0.154H & EXT SVC
4.19CLATSOP CO
0.37UNION HEALTH
0.34PORT ASTORIA
1.58CO RURAL LAW
0.44SUNSET TRANS
2.79ROAD DIST #1

Government Total 9.86
0.32PORT ASTORIA
0.71SCHOOL 10
0.80UNION HEALTH

Bonds - Other Total 1.83

Total 2005 Tax 27.76

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1011 52303

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

9.25
18.14
26.93
0.83

26.93 18.14 9.25

2,741

4,878

2,741
2,741

4,878

2,741
2,741


